Siemens Industry, Inc.
Date: April 7, 2021
To: Lolly Huggins
RE: 44OP-297429: Snohomish County DJJC – NSBHO Cameras
Siemens Industry, Inc. (SI) is pleased to provide the following proposal for the above referenced
project.  This quote is based upon providing new IP cameras for the new NSBHO area located at the
DJJC. The original intent for this project was to utilize existing hardware provided by the owner.
Siemens discovered the cameras provided by the owner would not fit the electrical rough-in boxes

Current: 24 VAC: 1.1 A; PoE: 0.52 A
Power Consumption: IR/Heaters On: 25 W; IR Off/Heaters On: 12.2 W
Ordering Information
Resolution Lens Model Number
12 MP Fixed f/1.2 mm V2360W-12
Accessories
Pendant Mount Provides pendant mounting configuration for use with
SVFT-WM-1/UWM-1/UCM-1/UPM-2, V-24CMB-3, V-20B-A-3 V2000D-PM
Adapter Plate Allows the V2360W to be mounted on a 4x4 electrical box V2360W-PLATE
Backbox For ease of cabling V2000B-BOX
In-Ceiling Mount Allows V2360W to be mounted in a drop ceiling V2360W-ICD
In-Ceiling Mount Allows V2360W to be mounted in a hard ceiling V2360W-ICH
Mechanical
Construction: Housing: white aluminum. Bubble: PC.
Mounting: Surface mount, wall or ceiling
Dimensions: 5 in. (150 mm) (Diam) x 2.2 in. (57 mm) (H)
Weight: 2 lb (0.9 kg)
 2
.2
 (
57
)
Use optional V2000B-BOX
         (sold separately)
	Model V2360W12:
	Image Sensor:
	117in: